532
Overview
Healthcare &
Medical Solutions
> Medical Grade
   Monitors
Industrial Touch Panel
Computers & Monitors

Weight (net/gross)  Weight (net/gross)  TBD
0 ~ +40°C, operation,10% ~ 95% relative humidity
Ordering Information
Dimensions
DSA-132G 31.5" full HD digital signage with
(P/N: E22G132100) Intel® 945GC (glass)®
DSA-132R  31.5" full HD interactive digital signage with
(P/N: E22G132101) Intel® 945GC (IR type)®
Full HD
HD
* Specification and certifications are based on options and may vary.
63.20 (DSA-132L)
73.60 (DSA-132LIR)
70.00
75.00
350.80
470.80